Toro Micro-Irrigation
TOTAL CONTROL® CONTROLLER
visit us at: toro.com 109
D
R
IP
LIN
E

   -­‐12
   E
Number
  of
   Outdoor/Indoor
Model
   Sta:ons
   Mount
  Op:ons
A-MC-4E 4
   outdoor
A-MC-6E 6
   outdoor
A-MC-8E 8
   outdoor
A-MC-12E 12
   outdoor
A-MC-18E 18
   outdoor
A-MC-24E 24
   outdoor
A-MC-30E 30
   outdoor
A-MC-36E 36
   outdoor
A-MC-42E 42
   outdoor
A-MC-48E 48
   outdoor
Example:
How to order